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Roster 
Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS
MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS
MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS
POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS
POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS
POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER
POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

2 87116 CARTER JERRY ARSON 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS
3 210666 CASILLAS JOSE R MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE DOUGLAS
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

5 210747 HOLLINS KENTRELL J DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS
6 88573 MIAD MOHAMED I ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE HALL

BURGLARY DAKOTA
POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DAKOTA
UNAUTH USE PROPELLED VEHICLE DAKOTA
FORGERY 2ND DEGREE SARPY
FORGERY 2ND DEGREE SARPY
FORGERY 2ND DEGREE SARPY
FORGERY 2ND DEGREE SARPY
FORGERY 2ND DEGREE SARPY
ROBBERY DOUGLAS
ROBBERY DOUGLAS
THEFT BY DECEPTION DOUGLAS
THEFT BY DECEPTION DOUGLAS
ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE GAGE
LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT GAGE
TERRORISTIC THREATS GAGE

1

4

7

8

9

62931 REISING GREGORY C

87991 RICE CLYDE N

77179 BURKS QUENTIN L

88848 HARRIS LARRY 

89447 PEDERSON DEREK T
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BURGLARY HALL
FAILURE TO APPEAR HALL
MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I HALL
MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I HALL
OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST MERRICK
POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG HALL
THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP MERRICK
THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP HALL
BURGLARY DOUGLAS
ROBBERY DOUGLAS
THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS
ROBBERY HALL
USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY HALL
BURGLARY LANCASTER
POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER
VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER LANCASTER
VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER LANCASTER

14 211149 WYATT CHRISTOPHER T MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

10

11

12

13

75646 TANG BUOM 

72654 TUNENDER ANTHONY J

88961 WILLIAMS ANDREW M

87722 SANCHEZ CRISTHOFER 
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